
1
枝  村  優  花
嶋  崎  大  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学
明治大学 5 35.81 14.35 21.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 0.00 1.600 1 -2 0 0

2 CuLiB 1.00 0.30 1.303 2 2 2 1

3 1FOB 2.50 0.75 3.252 3 1 2 2

4 2FOB 2.50 0.50 3.003 2 1 0 1

5 MiStB 4.00 1.20 5.202 3 2 2 1

11.60 14.35

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 4.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.335.75 5.00 5.25 4.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.426.00 5.25 5.25 4.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.336.00 5.00 5.50 4.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 5.335.75 4.75 5.50 4.25 6.00

21.46

2
石  川  琉  衣
鈴  木  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京家政学院大学
尚美学園大学 8 27.18 10.98 16.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 MiStB 4.00 -0.60 3.40-1 0 -2 3 -2

2 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 0.24 1.841 -1 1 1 1

3 CuLiB 1.00 0.25 1.251 2 3 2 1

4 1FOB 2.50 -0.13 2.37-1 0 -2 2 0

5 2FOB 2.50 -0.38 2.12-2 -1 -2 0 0

11.60 10.98

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.673.50 3.75 5.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 5.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 5.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 4.004.00 3.50 5.25 3.75 4.25

16.20
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3
松  原      茜
櫻  間      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尚美学園大学
日本薬科大学 9 26.12 11.44 14.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FOB 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 2 0 0

2 2FOB 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 2 -1 0

3 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.16 1.440 -1 1 -3 -1

4 MiStB 4.00 0.20 4.201 1 1 -1 -1

5 CuLiB 1.00 0.05 1.050 0 1 -2 1

11.60 11.44

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.75 4.00 5.25 3.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.333.25 3.75 5.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.673.75 3.75 5.50 2.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.674.00 3.50 5.50 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 3.753.75 4.00 5.50 3.00 3.50

14.68

4
田  中  沙  歩
永  田  幸  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学
近畿大学 4 23.76 11.64 12.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

2 CuLiB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 -1 0 1

3 1FOB 2.50 -0.13 2.37-2 -1 0 0 1

4 2FOB 2.50 -0.13 2.37-1 0 0 -1 0

5 MiStB 4.00 0.20 4.200 0 1 0 1

11.60 11.64

Skating Skills 0.80 3.002.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.082.75 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.083.25 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.75

12.12
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5
髙  砂  ま  ゆ
伊  藤  智  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学
大阪大学 3 22.62 10.74 11.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.08 1.52-1 0 1 -1 0

2 MiStB 4.00 -0.20 3.80-2 0 1 -2 1

3 1FOB 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 1 -1 0

4 2FOB 2.50 -0.38 2.12-1 -1 1 -1 -1

5 CuLiB 1.00 0.05 1.050 1 1 0 0

11.60 10.74

Skating Skills 0.80 3.002.75 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions 0.80 2.752.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.25

Performance 0.80 3.003.00 3.25 3.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 0.80 3.173.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.923.00 2.75 3.75 2.75 3.00

11.88

6
木  﨑  萌  花
西  原  大  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学
大阪大学 2 21.89 11.31 10.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FOB 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0

2 2FOB 2.50 -0.13 2.370 0 0 -1 -1

3 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 MiStB 4.00 0.00 4.001 1 -1 0 -1

5 CuLiB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 -1 0

11.60 11.31

Skating Skills 0.80 2.332.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.25

Transitions 0.80 2.502.50 3.50 2.75 2.00 2.25

Performance 0.80 2.753.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 0.80 2.832.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.833.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

10.58
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7
川  下  詩  織
東      大  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪府立大学
京都大学 6 19.35 9.15 10.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CuLiB 1.00 -0.15 0.85-1 -1 -2 0 -1

2 1FOB 2.50 -0.25 2.25-3 0 0 -2 0

3 2FOB 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -1 0 -1 0

4 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.40 1.20-2 -2 -1 -3 0

5 MiStB 4.00 -1.40 2.60-3 0 -2 -2 -3

11.60 9.15

Skating Skills 0.80 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.00

Transitions 0.80 2.331.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 1.75

Performance 0.80 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

Composition 0.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

10.20

8
千  田  紗  恵
吉  本      竜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学
大阪大学 7 18.38 9.46 8.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 MiStB 4.00 -1.20 2.80-2 -1 -3 -1 -3

2 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.56 1.04-2 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 1FOB 2.50 -0.38 2.12-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 2FOB 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

5 CuLiB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 -1 0 0

11.60 9.46

Skating Skills 0.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.25

Transitions 0.80 2.082.25 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Performance 0.80 2.172.00 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.00

Composition 0.80 2.331.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.331.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

8.92
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9
神  野  友  美
松  田  全  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学
近畿大学 1 17.75 8.79 8.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1FOB 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2FOB 2.50 -0.63 1.87-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 CuLiB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-1 -2 -2 -1 0

4 SqTwLB+SqTwMB 1.60 -0.48 1.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 MiStB 4.00 -1.00 3.00-3 -1 -2 -1 -2

11.60 8.79

Skating Skills 0.80 2.422.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.00

Transitions 0.80 2.172.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Performance 0.80 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Composition 0.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

8.96
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